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 Seat No. Name-surname Adm.no. Class
2 KAUNG MYAT HTET 6440076 53
3 SAI ZIN MIN KHANT 6511923 53
4 WUT YEE WIN 6540064 53

 Seat No. Name-surname Adm.no. Class
5 HAN HTET AUNG 6520150 53
6 JAN  P. 6511286 53
7 THADOE HEIN 6511169 53

 Seat No. Name-surname Adm.no. Class
8 MAY THAZIN MYO 6511335 53
9 MIN KHANT KYAW 6511498 53

10 PATTIYA  Y. 6510359 53
11 THANAKRIT  C. 6410407 53

 Seat No. Name-surname Adm.no. Class
12 ANWAR  R. 6215106 53
13 KAUNG HTET OO 6511753 53
14 KRITSADA  K. 6420063 53
15 MIN KHANT KYAW 6410935 53
16 NUTCHAPOL  R. 6511012 53
17 NYAN LIN HTET 6430031 53
18 PACHARA  C. 6411361 53
19 SAN MYINT HLAING 6238133 53
20 SORRACHA  P. 6431417 53

21 VIBOL ROTHMONY 6430170 53

22 YE MYAT MOE 6511233 53

Bachelor of Science (Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (Computer Science)

SUMMA CUM LAUDE

MAGNA CUM LAUDE

CUM LAUDE
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